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PEBBLE BED FINISH TO FLAT ROOF

MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT OVER MECH
SHAFT TO ENGINEER'S DETAILS &

SPECIFICATIONS

RL 54.250

RL 54.250

RL 54.250

34 m²
S1-01

27 m²
S1-03

27 m²
S1-04

35 m²
S1-05

26 m²
S1-06 26 m²

S1-07 26 m²
S1-08 26 m²

S1-09 26 m²
S1-10 26 m²

S1-11 26 m²
S1-12 23 m²

H.K

27 m²
S1-13

26 m²
S2-22

26 m²
S1-14 26 m²

S1-15
26 m²
S1-16 26 m²

S1-17 26 m²
S1-18 26 m²

S1-19 26 m²
S1-20 26 m²

S1-21

27 m²
S1-02
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LEGEND:

BO - BOLLARD

SW - STORMWATER OUTLET

FHR - FIRE HOSE REEL

MSR - MAIN SWITCH ROOM

H.K - HOUSEKEEPING

BOH - BACK OF HOUSE

E - ELECTRICAL CUPBOARD

S.R - STRONG ROOM

ACC - ACCESSIBLE BATHROOM

AHU - AIR HANDLING UNIT

RL - RELATIVE LEVEL

SFL - STRUCTURAL FLOOR LEVEL

EX. - EXISTING

DP - DOWN PIPE

DO - DRAIN OUTLET

GENERAL NOTES:

ALLOW DTAC STAINLESS STEEL TGSI AND NOSING STRIPS
OR EQUIVALENT APPROVED TO ALL PUBLIC STAIRWAY AND
ACCESSIBLE RAMPS. CONTRASTING COLOUR TO COMPLY
WITH AS1428.1
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Ensure compliance with the Building Code of Australia and all
relevant Australian Standards and Authority requirements.

@ A1

p  61 2 9364  9000  f  61 2 9571  7930  lower  deck  jones  bay  wharf

suite   123 / 26 - 32   pirrama   road   pyrmont    nsw   2009    australia

a r c h i t e c t u r e

A L T I S

FOR DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION

 1 : 200

A

19
/0

2/
20

16
 6

:0
3:

44
 P

M

23-27 MARION STREET, BANKSTOWN NSW

A1107a
2240.04

12-02-2016

EC

LEVEL 9 HOTEL PLAN

BANKSTOWN RSL - PROPOSED NEW
CLUB BUILDING & HOTEL

ISSUE DATE DESCRIPTION

A 22-02-2016 ISSUED FOR DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION AMENDMENT

ROOM SCHEDULE

LEVEL 4 ROOMS = 31 ROOMS
LEVEL 5  = 46 ROOMS PER LEVEL
LEVEL 6 -8 ROOMS = 47 ROOMS PER LEVEL
LEVEL 9 ROOMS = 22 ROOMS PER LEVEL
TOTAL ROOMS = 240 ROOMS

ACCESSIBLE ROOM TYPE

ACCESSIBLE ROOM TYPE 1
LEVEL 5 - LEVEL 9 = 1 ROOM PER LEVEL

ACCESSIBLE ROOM TYPE 2
LEVEL 5 - LEVEL 7 = 2 ROOMS PER LEVEL
LEVEL 8 = 1 ROOM

TOTAL ACCESSIBLE ROOMS = 12 ROOMS
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